
CITY OF WATSON  Office Phone (320) 269-8543 
PO BOX 7  EMAIL: cityofwatson@farmerstel.net 
WATSON MN 56295 
 

 

2023 Regularly Scheduled 

City Council Meetings 

Posted January 4, 2023 
 

 

Tues., January 10, 2023 

Tues., February 14, 2023 

Tues., March 14, 2023 

Tues., April 11, 2023 

Tues., May 9, 2023 

Tues., June 13, 2023 

Tues., July 11, 2023 

Tues., August 8, 2023 

Tues., September 12, 2023 

Tues., October 10, 2023 

Tues., November14, 2023 

Tues., December 12, 2023 

 

 

______________________ 
City Clerk, Alan Marohl  


